
NOVEMBER 2014
Environmental Awareness Day  |  12 p.m. - 2 p.m.
Located at the CMU Bovee Center
 

NA Month Kickof f  |  12 p.m. - 3 p.m.   
Located at the New SCTC Campus Site (Corner of Leaton and Remus Roads) 
Food, crafts, cocoa and registrations 
 

Speaker - Anton Treuer  |  6:30 p.m. 
Located at Park Library Auditorium
 

Spirit Feast  |  6 p.m. - 8 p.m.
Located at the Ziibiwing Center |  Free and open to the public
 

Native American Food Taster  |  5 p.m. - 7 p.m.  
Located at the CMU UC Rotunda
 

Movie: “Incident at Oglala”  |  5 p.m. 
Located at CMU UC Auditorium
 

Traditional Corn Soup  |  3 p.m - 6 p.m. 
Located at SCTC Campus West 2 |  Soup and Frybread | **Sponsored by USDA/NIFA Extension program
 

Black Ash Basketry - With Kelly Church  |  12 p.m. - 2 p.m.
Located at SCTC Campus West 2  |   First 20 registrants only  |   **Sponsored by USDA/NIFA Extension program
 

Ziibiwing Collection Showing  |  Until Saturday Nov. 22  
Located at the Ziibiwing Center 
 

Indian Radio Days Readers �eater  |  6:30 p.m.
Located at CMU Park Library Auditorium
 

“Recovering California’s Stolen Cultural Heritage”  |  12 p.m.
Located at CMU UC Terrace  |   Soup/Substance
  

Science Presentation - Sharyl Majorski  |  5:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. 
Located at SCTC Campus West Building
  

Anishinaabe Crafts: Make and Take  |  3 p.m. - 6 p.m. 
Located at SCTC Campus West 2  |  **Sponsored by USDA/NIFA Extension program
  

Baby Moccasin Class - With Jenna Wilcox  |  1 p.m. - 3 p.m. 
Located at SCTC Campus West 2 |  **Sponsored by USDA/NIFA Extension program
  

Circle of Indigenous Arts   |   11 a.m. - 7 p.m.
Located at the Ziibiwing Center  |   Free and open to the public
 

Movie: “Smoke Signals”   |  4 p.m.
Located at CMU UC108
 

SCTC Speaker - Lee Sprague, Wild Rice Presentation  |  10 a.m. - 12 p.m. 

Activities Sponsored by Saginaw Chippewa Tribal College, SCTC Extension and Equity Programs. Other activities included courtesy of Central Michigan University and Ziibiwing Center. For more 
information contact SCTC at 989-775-4123. To reserve a space on Extension activities call 989-775-4123 and ask for Mary Pelcher, Extension Coordinator or MPelcher@sagchip.org.

Saturday, Nov. 1

Tuesday, Nov. 4

Thursday, Nov. 6

Friday, Nov. 7

Monday, Nov. 10

Wednesday, Nov. 12

Thursday, Nov. 13

Friday, Nov. 14

Saturday, Nov. 15

Monday, Nov. 17

Tuesday, Nov. 18

Thursday, Nov. 20

Friday, Nov. 21

Nov. 21 - Nov. 22

Monday, Nov. 24

Tuesday, Nov. 25  


